Temporary Menu from

Sandwich Bar

White or Wholemeal
Toasting —30c extra
Roll — 50c extra

Traffic Light Sandwich
(Lettuce, tomato & cheese)
Vegemite

Cheese

Egg

Ham

Chicken

Tuna

Salad

Spaghetti/baked beans
Buttered bread x 2
Extras + Add on

SALAD

Lettuce, tomato, cucumber
Beetroot & carrot
Mayonnaise

Avocado

Cheese

Tomato or BBQ Sauce

PLEASE NOTE:-

$3.00

$1.80
$2.20
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.30
$1.20

$2.00

+ 40c each

+40c
+ 50c
+ 50c
+40c

Tuesday 15" May

Hot Food

HOT Chicken & Mayo Roll
Garlic Bread

Hot Ham & Cheese Roll
SALAD BOXES

Crunchy Salad Box (reg)
Tasty Ham, Chicken, Tuna
Or Egg Salad Box

Snack Attack Box

- Cheese, popcorn, cucumber
+ Apple slinky

DRINKS

Water

Flavoured Milk
-Chocolate or Strawberry
SNACKS

Cheese & Bacon Roll
Cereal Bag

Popcorn

Slinky Apple

Mini seasonal fruit bag
Pizza melt

RED ROCK Chips

- Sea salt or Honey Soy Chicken

$4.30
$1.50
$4.00

$3.50

$5.00
$3.50

$1.20
$2.20

$1.80
50c
$1.00
80c
20c
$1.00
$1.80

These items are only available by lunch order. No over the counter
service will be available while we are in our temporary location.




