Temporary Menu from Tuesday 15th May

Sandwich Bar		Hot Food	
White or Wholemeal		HOT Chicken & Mayo Roll	\$4.30
Toasting – 30c extra		Garlic Bread	\$1.50
Roll – 50c extra			•
Traffic Light Sandwich	\$3.00	Hot Ham & Cheese Roll	\$4.00
(Lettuce, tomato & cheese)		SALAD BOXES	
Vegemite	\$1.80	Crunchy Salad Box (reg)	\$3.50
Cheese	\$2.20	Tasty Ham, Chicken, Tuna	
Egg	\$2.50	Or Egg Salad Box	\$5.00
Ham	\$3.00	Snack Attack Box	\$3.50
Chicken	\$3.00	- Cheese, popcorn, cucumber	
Tuna	\$3.00	+ Apple slinky	
Salad	\$3.00	<u>DRINKS</u>	*4.00
Spaghetti/baked beans	\$2.30	Water	\$1.20
Buttered bread x 2	\$1.20	Flavoured Milk	\$2.20
Extras + Add on	•	-Chocolate or Strawberry	
SALAD	\$2.00	<u>SNACKS</u>	+
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber	φ2.00	Cheese & Bacon Roll	\$1.80
Beetroot & carrot	+ 40c each	Cereal Bag	50c
Mayonnaise	+ 40c	Popcorn	\$1.00
Avocado	+ 50c	Slinky Apple	80c
		Mini seasonal fruit bag	20c
Cheese	+ 50c	Pizza melt	\$1.00
Tomato or BBQ Sauce	+40c	RED ROCK Chips	\$1.80
		 Sea salt or Honey Soy Chicken 	

PLEASE NOTE:-

These items are only available by lunch order. No over the counter service will be available while we are in our temporary location.